E—
CONTENTS

List of illustrations
Acknowledgements

Introduction
Overview of the chapters

PART 1 THE MANAGER AND THE TEAM

1

Your job as a manager in health and social care
A manager in action
The nature of your job

Improving your effectiveness as a manager
Reviewing what you need to do to be effective
Determining your priorities in terms of objectives

Management and leadership
Managing and leading
Developing your style
Managing with style

Understanding motivation

What is motivation?

Theories of motivation

The impact of external initiatives on motivation
Diversity and motivation

Values and vision
Values
Managing interorganisational values and vision

ix
xi

20
20
28

35
35
45
51

58
59
62
66
67

71
71
86



VI CONTENTS

PART 2 MANAGING FOR SERVICE USERS

6

What do your service users want?
Different kinds of customer

Service users’ requirements

Getting feedback from service users
Handling complaints

Mapping the service environment
Components of the service environment
Stakeholders and their interests
Influencing the near environment
Needs and demands

Working with your environmental map

Engaging with service users

Service user participation

The nature of evidence

Planning an investigation

What kind of information do you need?

Managing outcomes with service users
Purpose and outcomes
Working across boundaries

PART 3 MANAGING SERVICES

10

11

12

Managing processes

Defining and mapping processes
Process mapping

Designing process improverments

Working with a budget

Setting budgets

Approaches to budgeting

Timetabling and preparing the ground
Negotiating the budget

Target-setting, motivation and communication

Service planning, accountability and risk
Planning health and social care services
Accountability

Assessing and managing risk

PART 4 MANAGING IMPROVEMENT

13

Quality in services
What does ‘quality’ mean?

91

93
93
103
107
111

115
115
119
124
126
131

133
133
138
140
144

153
153
157

169

171
172
178
185

190
190
194
198
201
205

207
208
212
218

225

227
227



14

15

16

17

18

Perspectives on quality

Why is quality important?

Do you have a quality problem?
Dimensions of quality

Analysing the causes of quality problems

Working with standards
What is a standard?
Developing a standard
Structure, process, outcome
Frameworks of standards
Monitoring standards

Management control

Why control?

The control loop

Measuring and comparing
Taking control as a manager
Taking corrective action

Developing effective performance

Team working in health and social care

Planning systematically to meet training and
development needs

Dealing with poor performance

Managing change
Diagnosis
Planning for change

Planning and managing projects
Planning a project

Managing people and change
Keeping on track

Problems with planning

Index

CONTENTS Vi

233
236
238
239
242

249
250
254
259
265
268

273
273
275
279
284
29

295
296

302
310

316
317
330

338
339
346
347
353

359



