## **CONTENTS**

List of illustrations Acknowledgements		ix xi
O	Overview of the chapters  PART 1 THE MANAGER AND THE TEAM	
PA		
1	Your job as a manager in health and social care	7
	A manager in action	7
	The nature of your job	17
2	Improving your effectiveness as a manager	20
	Reviewing what you need to do to be effective	20
	Determining your priorities in terms of objectives	28
3	Management and leadership	35
	Managing and leading	35
	Developing your style	45
	Managing with style	51
4	Understanding motivation	58
	What is motivation?	59
	Theories of motivation	62
	The impact of external initiatives on motivation	66
	Diversity and motivation	67
5	Values and vision	71
	Values	71
	Managing interorganisational values and vision	86

PAF	RT 2 MANAGING FOR SERVICE USERS	91
6	What do your service users want?	93
	Different kinds of customer	93
	Service users' requirements	103
	Getting feedback from service users	107
	Handling complaints	111
7	Mapping the service environment	115
	Components of the service environment	115
	Stakeholders and their interests	119
	Influencing the near environment	124
	Needs and demands	126
	Working with your environmental map	131
8	Engaging with service users	133
	Service user participation	133
	The nature of evidence	138
	Planning an investigation	140
	What kind of information do you need?	144
9	Managing outcomes with service users	153
	Purpose and outcomes	153
	Working across boundaries	157
PAI	RT 3 MANAGING SERVICES	169
10	Managing processes	171
	Defining and mapping processes	172
	Process mapping	178
	Designing process improvements	185
11	Working with a budget	190
	Setting budgets	190
	Approaches to budgeting	194
	Timetabling and preparing the ground	198
	Negotiating the budget	201
	Target-setting, motivation and communication	205
12	Service planning, accountability and risk	207
	Planning health and social care services	208
	Accountability	212
	Assessing and managing risk	218
PAI	RT 4 MANAGING IMPROVEMENT	225
13	Quality in services	227
	What does 'quality' mean?	227

	Perspectives on quality	233
	Why is quality important?	236
	Do you have a quality problem?	238
	Dimensions of quality	239
	Analysing the causes of quality problems	242
14	Working with standards	249
	What is a standard?	250
	Developing a standard	254
	Structure, process, outcome	259
	Frameworks of standards	265
	Monitoring standards	268
15	Management control	273
13	Why control?	273
	The control loop	275
	Measuring and comparing	279
	Taking control as a manager	284
	Taking corrective action	291
16	Developing effective performance	295
	Team working in health and social care	296
	Planning systematically to meet training and	
	development needs	302
	Dealing with poor performance	310
17	Managing shares	316
17	Managing change	317
	Diagnosis Plancia Constant	
	Planning for change	330
18	Planning and managing projects	338
	Planning a project	339
	Managing people and change	346
	Keeping on track	347
	Problems with planning	353
Ind	Index	